High-efficient and energy-
saving 4'' series
National High-tech Enterprises
New product listing
 Full recommendation
Product Introduction
首站•成都
National High-tech Enterprises

number
Motor
Out
diameter
inch
Voltage（V） Flow
0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.8 5.2
K
W HP AC DC m³/h
G100QJD2-126/6 6 1.5 2
1.25''/1.5''
160-250 220-350
Head
（m）
170 156 148 138 126 112 98 82 63 44 26 9
G100QJD2-180/9 9 2.2 3 270 250 226 210 180 150 125 102 72 45 27 11
G100QJ2-126/6 6 1.5 2
320-450 450-630
170 156 148 138 126 112 98 82 63 44 26 9
G100QJ2-169/8 8 2.2 3 225 213 193 181 169 153 135 112 92 67 36 12
G100QJ2-214/10 10 3 4 284 267 250 234 214 194 168 140 112 83 45 16
G100QJ2-268/13 13 4 5.5 367 352 328 279 268 240 205 170 131 95 58 20
G100QJ2-343/17 17 5.5 7.5 479 460 418 375 343 302 262 217 168 110 67 26
G100QJ2-491/24 24 7.5 10 676 639 597 536 491 444 381 310 271 190 89 36
G100QJ2-614/30 30 11 15 845 799 746 670 614 556 476 388 338 238 105 45
National High-tech Enterprises
Parameter Center
Performance Curve
National High-tech Enterprises

Note: Technical parameters are subject to change without notice.
Model Impeller
number
Motor Out
diameter
inch
Voltage（V） Flow
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
KW HP AC DC m³/h
G100QJD6-60/3 3 1.5 2
1.5"/ 2"
160-250 220-350
Head
（m）
87 82 77 75 70 65 60 52 45 37 27 18 8
G100QJD6-80/4 4 2.2 3 116 110 103 100 94 89 80 70 60 49 36 23 10
G100QJ6-60/3 3 1.5 2
320-450 450-630
87 82 77 75 70 65 60 49 45 37 27 14 7
G100QJ6-80/4 4 2.2 3 116 110 103 100 94 87 80 66 60 49 36 19 9
G100QJ6-100/5 5 3 4 146 137 129 124 117 109 100 82 76 62 46 24 12
G100QJ6-140/7 7 4 5.5 204 192 180 174 164 152 140 115 106 86 64 33 16
G100QJ6-180/9 9 5.5 7.5 262 247 232 224 211 196 180 148 136 111 82 43 21
G100QJ6-220/11 11 7.5 10 320 302 284 274 258 240 220 181 166 136 100 53 26
G100QJ6-280/14 14 11 15 408 384 361 348 328 305 280 230 212 173 128 67 33
National High-tech Enterprises
Parameter Center
Performance Curve
National High-tech Enterprises

Note: Technical parameters are subject to change without notice.
Model Impeller
number
Motor Out
diameter
inch
Voltage（V） Flow
0 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 23
KW HP AC DC m³/h
G100QJD12-31/2 2 1.5 2
1.5"/2"
160-250 220-350
Head
（m）
49 43 40 35 31 25 17 6 3
G100QJD12-39/2 2 2.2 3 58 52 47 44 39 33 25 14 5
G100QJ12-31/2 2 1.5 2
320-450 450-630
49 43 40 35 31 25 17 6 3
G100QJ12-39/2 2 2.2 3.0 58 52 47 44 39 33 25 14 5
G100QJ12-59/3 3 3.0 4.0 86 80 73 65 59 49 37 25 6
G100QJ12-81/4 4 4.0 5.5 108 104 96 88 81 69 52 34 8
G100QJ12-124/6 6 5.5 7.5 178 159 144 133 124 105 81 48 12
G100QJ12-165/8 8 7.5 10 235 212 195 180 165 142 109 60 17
G100QJ12-206/10 10 11 15 293 265 243 225 206 177 136 75 22
National High-tech Enterprises
Parameter Center
Performance Curve
National High-tech Enterprises

Note: Technical parameters are subject to change without notice.
Model Impeller
number
Motor Out
diameter
inch
Voltage（V） Flow
0 3 6 9 12 15 18 20 21 24 27 29
KW HP AC DC m³/h
G100QJD20-17/1 1 1.5 2
2''/3''
160-250 220-350
Head
（m）
30 28 27 25 23 22 19 17 16 13 8 2
G100QJD20-31/2 2 2.2 3 52 50 48 45 41 38 34 31 30 24 11 3
G100QJ20-17/1 1 1.5 2
320-450 450-630
30 28 27 25 23 22 19 17 16 13 8 2
G100QJ20-31/2 2 2.2 3 52 50 48 45 41 38 34 31 30 24 11 3
G100QJ20-40/3 3 3 4 70 66 62 58 53 48 44 40 37 29 21 4
G100QJ20-57/3 3 4 5.5 88 85 82 76 71 67 61 57 55 47 38 5
G100QJ20-76/4 4 5.5 7.5 115 112 105 99 92 86 79 76 72 62 51 6
G100QJ20-97/5 5 7.5 10 146 142 136 127 118 110 103 97 93 81 65 7
G100QJ20-136/7 7 11 15 197 195 192 177 166 153 144 136 131 113 86 10
National High-tech Enterprises
Parameter Center
Performance Curve
National High-tech Enterprises

G100QJ20-76/4 409 98 1141
G100QJ20-97/5 476 98 1242
G100QJ20-136/7 612 98 1440
National High-tech Enterprises
Parameter Center
G100 Series 30 TECHNICAL DATA
Note: Technical parameters are subject to change without notice.
Model Impeller
number
Motor Out
diameter
inch
Voltage（V） Flow
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45
KW HP AC DC m³/h
G100QJD30-18/1 1 2.2 3.0
3''
160-250 250-350
Head
（m）
30 28 25 24 22 20 18 17 14 4
G100QJ30-18/1 1 2.2 3.0
320-450 450-630
30 28 25 24 22 20 18 17 14 4
G100QJ30-38/2 2 4.0 5.5 58 56 53 48 44 40 38 34 29 9
G100QJ30-47/3 3 5.5 7.5 75 73 67 63 56 52 47 40 32 13
G100QJ30-67/4 4 7.5 10 112 109 102 97 87 77 67 60 48 17
G100QJ30-79/5 5 11 15 141 135 130 119 102 90 79 67 55 21
National High-tech Enterprises
Parameter Center
Performance Curve
National High-tech Enterprises

Parameter Center
G100 Series 40 60 80 TECHNICAL DATA
Note: Technical parameters are subject to change without notice.
Model Impeller
number
Motor Out
diameter
inch
Voltage（V） Flow
0 8 16 24 30 35 40 45 50 60
KW HP AC DC m³/h
G100SP40-46/2 2 7.5 11
3'' 320-450 450-630 Head
（m）
90 85 82 76 65 51 46 35 23 10
G100SP40-58/2 2 11 15 100 96 90 85 78 68 58 50 14 8
Model Impeller
number
Motor Out
diameter
inch
Voltage（V） Flow
0 18 30 40 50 55 60 65 70 80
KW HP AC DC m³/h
G100SP60-37/1 1 7.5 11
4'' 320-450 450-630 Head
（m）
50 48 46 42 40 38 37 33 28 8
G100SP60-45/1 1 11 15 55 54 52 50 47 46 45 42 40 16
Model Impeller
number
Motor Out
diameter
inch
Voltage（V） Flow
0 12 24 36 48 60 70 80 90 103
KW HP AC DC m³/h
G100SP80-23/1 1 7.5 11
4'' 320-450 450-630 Head
（m）
56 53 49 44 38 32 27 23 17 8
G100SP80-31/1 1 11 15 65 62 60 55 49 42 35 31 26 10
National High-tech Enterprises
Parameter Center
Performance Curve
National High-tech Enterprises